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St. Matthew Catholic Church 2018 
Weekly Collections 

 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

December 

Monday, December 
31 

$329.26 -  

Sunday, December 
30 

$3,765.04 $868.56 Maintenance 

Tuesday, December 
25 

$491.00 -  

Monday, December 
24 

$844.63 -  

Sunday, December 
23 

$4,170.36 -  

Sunday, December 
16 

$5,041.80 -  

Sunday, December 9 $3,499.91 $1,105.07 Retirement Fund for 
Priests and Religious 

Sunday, December 2 $3,497.13 $782.72 Collection for the Virgin 
Mary of Guadalupe 

November 

Sunday, November 
25 

$3,102.43 $1,134.90 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, November 
18 

$3,999.79 $1,060.87 Campaign for Human 
Development 

Sunday, November 
11 

$4,259.94 -  

Sunday, November 4 $4,236.30 $850.49 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

October 

Sunday, October 27 $3,321.02 $1,099.15 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, October 21 $3,412.86 $841.02 Mission Sunday 

Sunday, October 14 $4,216.48 $1,059.30 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, October 7 $3,609.36 $715.19 Sanctity of Life 
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 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

September 

Sunday, September 
30 

$3,923.30 $1,339.46 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, September 
23 

$2,701.35 $1,194.00 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, September 
16 

$4,030.72 $956.19 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, September 9 $4,442.33 $843.42 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, September 2 $3,537.35 $1,592.49 India Disaster 

August 

Sunday, August 26 $3,917.35 $1,194.00 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, August 19 $3,558.13 $882.36 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, August 12 $4,213.30 $1,041.82 Special Needs Church in 
Africa, Latin America & 
Eastern Europe 

Sunday, August 5 $4,381.81 $842.93 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

July 

Sunday, July 22 $4,328.75 $1,025.19 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, July 15 $3,736.30 $850.16 Black & Indian Mission 

Sunday, July 7 $3,558.30 $4,719.27 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, July 1 $4,095.91 $1,349.66 Peter’s Pence 
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 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

June 

Sunday, June 24 $3,813.54 $1,842.23 "Maintenance" 
Collection/ Pew 
Replacement 

Sunday, June 17 $3,675.21 -  

Sunday, June 10 $4,150.96 $126.00 Maintenance 

Sunday, June 3 $4,687.85 -  

May 

Sunday, May 27 $3,799.53 $971.27 Maintenance 

Sunday, May 20 $4,481.26 -  

Sunday, May 13 - $130.00 Maintenance 

Sunday, May 13 - $755.61 Mother's Day Spiritual 
Remembrance 

Sunday, May 13 $3,645.95 $455.74 Catholic Communications 

Sunday, May 6 $4,254.30 $933.57  

April 
Sunday, April 29 $3,689.60 $1,069.75 Catholic Relief Services 

Sunday, April 22 $4,353.58 -  

Sunday, April 15 $4,148.43 -  

Sunday, April 8 $5,138.46 -  

Sunday, April 1 $4,562.25 -  

March 

Saturday, March 31 $787.64 -  

Friday, March 30 $620.39 -  

Thursday, March 29 $464.20 -  

Sunday, March 25 5,376.99 $1,122.29 Maintenance 

Sunday, March 18 $4,694.09 -  

Sunday, March 11 $4,106.15 $1,473.23 Catholic Relief Services 

Sunday, March 4 $4,977.52 -  

February 

Sunday, February 25 $4,196.19 $1,161.78 Maintenance 

Sunday, February 18 $4,945.63 -  

Sunday, February 11 $4,387.55 -  

Sunday, February 4 $4,042.48 -  
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 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

January 

Sunday, January 28 $4,407.80 $1,234.85 Maintenance 

Sunday, January 21 $3,395.51 $769.80 Gospel of Life 

Sunday, January 14 $4,609.99 -  

Sunday, January 7 $3,744.80 -  

Totals $214,728.84 $40,495.65  

 


